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READERS LIST 

St Thomas More St Hugh St Thomas More

Year C Date 6.00pm 9.30am 11.00am

Ordinary 18 02-Aug Nicole Mullassery

03-Aug Sandra Lenagan Caroline Johnson

Ordinary 19 09-Aug Jane & Marie Lemon

10-Aug Anastasia Hargreaves Hands Vivian Ike-Chiemenem

Ordinary 20 16-Aug Kate Hamilton

17-Aug Robin Schofield Jayne Chivers

Ordinary 21 23-Aug Sean Calnan

24-Aug Garrett Nagle Faustina Ike-Chiemenem

Ordinary 22 30-Aug Marika Dimech

31-Aug Peter Luff Margaret & Charles King

Ordinary 23 06-Sep Nicole Mullassery

07-Sep Robin & Alex Joseph Lizzy Appiah

Exaltation of 13-Sep Jane & Marie Lemon

the Cross 14-Sep Isla & Vanessa Langston-Paxton Mary Joseph Rakesh

Ordinary 25 20-Sep Sean Calnan

21-Sep Marie Duncan Vivian Ike-Chiemenem

Ordinary 26 27-Sep Marika Dimech

28-Sep Richard & William Pye Jayne Chivers

Ordinary 27 04-Oct Kate Hamilton

05-Oct Verena Brogden Caroline Johnson

Ordinary 28 11-Oct Nicole Mullassery

12-Oct Sandra Lenagan Lizzy Appiah

Ordinary 29 18-Oct Confirmandii

19-Oct Anastasia Hargreaves Hands First Communion (Parents)

Ordinary 30 25-Oct Jane & Marie Lemon

26-Oct Robin Schofield Faustina Ike-Chiemenem

First Reading Psalm Second Reading

Exaltation of the Cross Num 21:4-9 Ps 77:1-2. 34-38 r. 7 Phil 2:6-11
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St Thomas More St Hugh St Thomas More

Year C Date 6.00pm 9.30am 11.00am

All Saints 01-Nov Kate Hamilton

02-Nov Garrett Nagle Margaret & Charles King

Dedication of 08-Nov Confirmandii

Lateran Basilica 09-Nov Peter Luff First Communion (Parents)

Ordinary 33 15-Nov Sean Calnan

16-Nov Robin & Alex Joseph Mary Joseph Rakesh

Christ the King 22-Nov Marika Dimech

23-Nov Isla & Vanessa Langston-Paxton Vivian Ike-Chiemenem

1st Advent 29-Nov Confirmandii

30-Nov Marie Duncan First Communion (Parents)

2nd Advent 06-Dec Nicole Mullassery

07-Dec Richard & William Pye Jayne Chivers

3rd Advent 13-Dec Jane & Marie Lemon

14-Dec Verena Brogden Lizzy Appiah

4th Advent 20-Dec Kate Hamilton

21-Dec Sandra Lenagan Caroline Johnson

First Reading Psalm Second Reading

All Saints Rev 7:2-4,9-14 Ps 23:1-6 r.6 1 John 3:1-3

Dedication of Lateran Basilica Ezek 47:1-2. 8-9. 12 Ps 45:2-3.5-6. 8-9 r.5 1Cor 3:9-11. 16-17

SUMMER TO ADVENT 2025



Email Contact Details: 

 

Anastasia Hargreaves-Hands ashargreaves-hands@hotmail.co.uk 

Caroline Johnson caroline.johnsonox2@gmail.com 

Garrett Nagle nagleg@stedwardsoxford.org 

Hannah Tebb han_duncan@hotmail.co.uk  

Jane Lemon janemcgrathlemon@gmail.com 

Jayne Chivers jayne.chivers@gmail.com 

Jo Hawtin jo.hawtin@ntlworld.com 

Kate Hamilton katharine.eustace@btinternet.com 

Kazia Kantor kantorkaz@aol.com 

Lizzy Appiah lizzyofosuappiah@gmail.com 

Margaret King mking22860@ntlworld.com 

Marie Duncan marie.duncan11@gmail.com  

Marie Lemon Marietl23@hotmail.com 

Marika Dimech Marika.dimech7@gmail.com 

Mary Joseph Rakesh maryjorakesh@gmail.com 

Nicole Mullassery modyzak@gmail.com 

Peter Luff luffpg@btinternet.com 

Richard & William Pye thepyefamily@yahoo.com 

Rita Behal ritabehal18@gmail.com 

Robin Schofield robwschofield@gmail.com 

Robin Joseph rnjoseph@hotmail.com  

Sandra Lenagan sandra.lenagan@gmail.com 

Sean Calnan seankcalnan@hotmail.co.uk  

Vanessa Langton vanessalangton@btinternet.com  

Verena Brogden verenabrogden@hotmail.co.uk 

Vivian Ike-Chiemenem ikechiemenemvivian@gmail.com  

Faustina Ike Chiemenem chisomagafaustinaikechiemenem@gmail.com  
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